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Direction
Michaux — Aéroport

83 stops

Open route schedule

Michaux

Bernard

Rue De Kervenou

Impasse Kervino

Kervino

Route De Bernard

Carr Beaumanoir / RN 4

M Gaillard Ecole Primaire

Mare Gaillard

M. Gaillard Ecole Maternelle

Route De Pliane

Colline Des 500 Pas

Imp Vercinot

Pliane Bellevue 2

Pliane Bellevue

Impasse Saint Hilaire

St Hilaire

Mitaud - St Hilaire

Mitaud

Belair

Fond Bel Air

Route schedule
Michaux — Aéroport

Monday 09:49

Tuesday 09:49

Wednesday 09:49

Thursday 09:49

Friday 09:49

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Michaux

Stops: 83

Trip Duration: 1 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/guadeloupe/public_transit-line-K1-4274779734-1699300251
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Painanou

Dunoyer

Dampierre

Route De L'habitation

Anse Vinaigri

Imp Syracuse

Rés Panama

Rés St Raphael

L'houezel Ctre

L'houezel

Docteur Hélène

Gerty Archimède Gosier

Médiathèque

Mairie Gosier

Amédée Clara

Parc Du Calvaire

Anse Tabarin

Pointe De La Verdure

Rue De L'atlantique

Casino

Hôtels Pointe De La Verdure

Casino

Rue De L'atlantique

Pte De La Verdure 2

Stade Gosier

Rd Point Manne

Montauban

Ecole De Poucet

Poucet



Grd Baie

Ctre Cial Bas Du Fort Rn4

Blanchard

Blanchard Université 2

CHU De PAP / Abymes

Mortenol

Centre Des Arts

Cités Unies

Légitimus

Rd Pt Miquel / Iufm

Vieux Brg Abymes

Hibiscus

Anquetil

Rés M.Galante

Creps

Mamiel

Ctre Com Milénis 2

Lycée Providence

Iedom

PC Leader

Kiabi

Rectorat

Sdis

Caf

Assurance Maladie

Kiabi

PC Leader

La Coulée Verte



Logidom

Dubois Imageries

Antillo Pole Aéroport

Fret

Aéroport



Direction
Aéroport — Michaux

76 stops

Open route schedule

Aéroport

Fret

Antillo Pole Aéroport

La Coulée Verte 2

PC Leader

Kiabi

Rectorat

Sdis

Caf

Assurance Maladie

Kiabi

PC Leader

Iedom

Air Caraibes

Ctre Com Milénis 2

Mamiel

Creps

Morne Vergain

Rés M.Galante

Anquetil

Hibiscus

Vieux Brg Abymes

Rd Pt Miquel / Sapeur Pompier

Légitimus

Cités Unies

Route schedule
Aéroport — Michaux

Monday 06:24-11:34

Tuesday 06:24-11:34

Wednesday 06:24-11:34

Thursday 06:24-11:34

Friday 06:24-11:34

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Aéroport

Stops: 76

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min

https://busmaps.com/en/guadeloupe/public_transit-line-K1-4274779734-1699300251


Centre Des Arts

Mortenol

CHU De PAP / Abymes

Blanchard Université 2

Blanchard- Aquarium

Ctre Cial Bas Du Fort Rn4

Bas Du Fort

Grand Baie 1

Grand Baie 2

Poucet

Montauban

Rd Pt Manne

Stade Gosier

Pte De La Verdure

Anse Tabarin

Parc Du Calvaire

Amédée Clara

Mairie Gosier

Médiathèque

Gerty Archimède Gosier

Docteur Hélène

L'houezel

L'houezel Ctre

Rés St Raphael

Rés Panama

Imp Syracuse

Anse Vinaigri

Route De L'habitation



Dampierre

Dunoyer

Painanou

Fond Bel Air

Belair

Mitaud

Mitaud - St Hilaire

St Hilaire

Pliane Bellevue

Pliane Bellevue 2

Imp Vercinot

Colline Des 500 Pas

Route De Pliane

M. Gaillard Ecole Maternelle

Mare Gaillard

M Gaillard Ecole Primaire

Carr Beaumanoir / RN 4

Route De Bernard

Kervino

Impasse Kervino

Rue De Kervenou

Bernard

Michaux

K1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Pointe-a-Pitre

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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